#### IEXICO OIL CONSERVATION C NF'

Santa Fe, New Mexico

# MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or its agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations

|  | of notice by checking below:   |      |
|--|--|------|
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF  | NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR CHEMICALLY TREAT WELL  | 1 20 |
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS  | NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING  | X    |
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL   | NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL   |      |
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL   | TO PLUG WELL   |      |
| Kanmit D.  |  |      |
| Kermit, Tex  | Place 7/18/36  |      |
| OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,   | Date   |      |
| anta Fe, New Mexico.   |  |      |
|  |  |      |
| Collowing is a notice of intentiton to do certain work a ld-Continent Pet. Corp. C.W. ka   | as described below at the  |      |
| Company or Operator  | arshell .  | SE   |
| Sec. 11 , T. 21S R 36E   | , N. M. P. M., Eunice  |      |
| 746  | , N. M. P. M.,   | Fie  |
| County.  |  |      |
| TOUR DETAILS OF L  | ROPOSED PLAN OF WORK   |      |
| FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE PUT   | TO AND THE   |      |
| The second secon |  |      |
|  | AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION  |      |
| We intend to collect the   | LES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION  |      |
| We intend to acidize thi   | s well with 3000 gallens of  |      |
| We intend to acidize thid from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin   | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thid from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin   | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thid from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin   | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The manager   | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The manager   | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The management  | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The management  | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The management  | is well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710'll". ease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft.  |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The management  | is well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710'll". ease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft.  |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The management  | is well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710'll". ease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft.  |      |
| We intend to acidize thing from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The proposed string  | is well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710'll". ease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft.  |      |
| We intend to acidize thing from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The management   | is well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710'll". ease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft.  |      |
| We intend to acidize thi<br>d from 3760' to 3858'. Oil strin<br>water sands. The management  | s well with 3000 gallens of g of casing set 3710 11 ".   |      |
| We intend to acidize this from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to increduction 180 barrels in 24 hours.  | s well with 3000 gallens of g of easing set 3710'll".  Tease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft. |      |
| We intend to acidize this from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to increduction 180 barrels in 24 hours.  | Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.   |      |
| we intend to acidize this from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to increduction 188 barrels in 24 hours.  | s well with 3000 gallens of g of easing set 3710'll".  Tease projection. Present Gas 300,000 cu. ft. | ,    |
| we intend to acidize this from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to increduction 180 barrels in 24 hours.  | Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.  Company Operator  By Hourseld Stands                                       | ,    |
| we intend to acidize this from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to increduction 180 barrels in 24 hours.  | Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.  Company Operator  By Hourseld Strict Foreman                               | ,    |
| we intend to acidize this from 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to increduction 180 barrels in 24 hours.  | Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.  Company Operator  By Hourseld Stands                                       | ,    |
| We intend to acidize this direction 3760' to 3858'. Oil string water sands. The purpose to inerduction 180 barrels in 24 hours.  Oroved  | Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.  Company Operator  By Journal Send communications regarding well to         | 60   |

# NT MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION C' ISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

#### MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

|   | Indicate nat              | ure of report by c   | hecking below:                        |                             |
|---|---------------------------|----------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| REPORT ON BEGINNING                     | G DRILLING OPERATIONS     | REPO                 | ORT ON REPAIRING WELL                 |                             |
| REPORT ON RESULT OF TREATMENT OF WE     | F SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL    |                      | RT ON PULLING OR OTHER                | RWISE                       |
| REPORT ON RESULT OF                     | F TEST OF CASING          | REPO                 | RT ON DEEPENING WELL                  |                             |
| REPORT ON RESULT O                      | F PLUGGING OF WELL        | i ————               |                                       |                             |
|   | Kermit,                   | laxas Place          | 7/1                                   | 21/36 Date                  |
| OIL CONSERVATION (Santa Fe, New Mexico. | COMMISSION,               | Tiac                 |                                       | Date                        |
| Gentlemen:                              | ·                         |                      |                                       |                             |
| Wid-Continent                           |                           | C.W. Marsha          | <b>11</b> Well                        | _                           |
| E1 SE1                                  | npany or Operator         | <sub>T</sub> 21S     | Lease<br>R. <b>36K</b>                | , N. M. P. M.               |
| Eunice                                  | Field,                    | Lea                  | ,                                     | · ·                         |
| The dates of this work                  | were as follows: Acidia   | ing $7/18/$          | 36                                    |                             |
| Notice of intention to do               | the work was (v           | mitted on Form C     | -102 on 7/16/36                       | 19                          |
| and approval of the proj                | posed plan 🙀 (was not) ob | tained. (Cross ou    | t incorrect words.)                   |                             |
| DET                                     | AILED ACCOUNT OF V        | WORK DONE A          | AND RESULTS OBTAIN                    | NED                         |
| y Dowell Incor                          | poi a sea.                | •                    |                                       |                             |
|   |                           |                      | Distinc                               |                             |
| Witnessed by                            | Name                      | Co                   | mpany                                 | Title                       |
|   | to before me this         | is true a            | swear or affirm that the and correct. |                             |
| Edde 11                                 |                           |                      | Harold a                              | aformation given above      |
| My Commission expire                    | Notary Public             | Position<br>Represen | District Forems                       | with                        |
| Remarks:                                | 1 3 50                    | _                    | District Forems                       | nt Pet. Corp. y or Operator |

# ing the state of t

# LONG CARLON CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND

|  |   | 3 45 5                                |  |  |   |
|--|---|---------------------------------------|--|--|---|
|  |   |                                       |  | The production of the second o |   |
|  |   | 2200 000                              |  | go deservative and a constraint of   |   |
|  |   |                                       |  |  | 4<br>**:  |
|  |   | ,                                     |  | ,  |   |
| and the second s | The second of                                   | عي يراء الدواب•                       | e torres established to re-  |  |   |
| And the second   |   |                                       | er i.  |  |   |
|  |   |                                       |  | 8 01 (4 <b>2</b> 10 4 ) 11<br>(44)   | rain du la regidad de la casa de l<br>La casa de la casa d |
| A 2124   | · .   |                                       |  | • <b>:</b> * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *   |   |
| v 1 2  |   | .1.                                   | :  | •  | J   |
| C.   |   |                                       | 1  |  |   |
|  |   | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | e de la filosofia  | $\mathbb{P}_{\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}}}}}}(\mathbf{f}(\mathcal{F}_{\mathcal{F}}}}}}}}}}$  |   |
|  | . V   |                                       |  |  | . 10 (a) . 10 (a) . 10 (a)  |
|  |   |                                       |  |  |   |
|  | روائر (۱۹۹۰)<br>دام د مصلا (۱۱ صر الحديث جواهد) |                                       |  |  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   |
| en en la la la granda de la  |   |                                       | * ···  |  | \$ g  |
| All Property of the Section 1997   | e e e e   | · · · · · ·                           | A STATE OF THE STA | **************************************   | eat.  |
| . • 1  |   |                                       |  |  |   |
|  |   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |  |  |   |

.

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO. MISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

### **MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES**

Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or its agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO  | TEST CASING SE   | IUT-OFF X   | NOTICE  | OF INTENTION TO<br>ICALLY TREAT WE                         | SHOOT OR                                       |  |
|---|--|---|---|--|--|--|
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS   |  |   | NOTICE OF INCENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING         |  |  |  |
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL  |  |   | NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUC WELL                              |  |  |  |
| NOTICE OF INTENTION TO  | DEEPEN WELI  |   |   |  |  |  |
|   | Kerm   | it, Texas   | Place   | 9/18/2   | Date   |  |
| OIL CONSERVATION COM<br>Santa Fe, New Mexico.<br>Sentlemen:<br>Following is a notice of int |  | ertain work as o  | described below   | at the   |  |  |
| L-Continent Pet.  |  | C.W. Marsh  |   | Well No. 2   | E SEL  |  |
| Company or Operator   | 213  | 36E   |   | Eunice   |  |  |
| Loa   | , Г  | t   | , N. M. P. M.,  |  | Field  |  |
| 7" OD C<br>ent in Lime . S<br>set 72 hours. W   | 107 SSTION ASING SOLUTION ASING SOLU | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  ated by b            | and eem er<br>9/20/36 a                                       | ted with 30 at 1 oclock                                    | O sacks Trinity                                |  |
| 7" OD C<br>ent in Lime . S<br>set 72 hours. W   | 107 SSTION ASING SOLUTION ASING SOLU | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  ated by b            | S AND REGULAT  AND GENERAL  9/20/36                           | ted with 30 at 1 oclock                                    | O sacks Trinit                                 |  |
| 7" OD C<br>ent in Lime . S<br>set 72 hours. W   | 107 SSTION ASING SOLUTION ASING SOLU | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  ated by b            | S AND REGULAT  AND GENERAL  9/20/36                           | ted with 30 at 1 oclock                                    | O sacks Trinity                                |  |
|   | 107 SSTION ASING SOLUTION ASING SOLU | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  ated by b            | S AND REGULAT  AND GENERAL  9/20/36                           | ted with 30 at 1 oclock                                    | O sacks Trinity                                |  |
| 7" OD Constin Lime . Set 72 hours. Wallowed to set  | 107 SSTION ASING SOLUTION ASING SOLU | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  sted by b  inutes. T | s and regulat  and eem er  9/20/36 a  wilding up  otal dop th | ited with 30 at 1 seleck in a pressure of hole 37          | O sacks Trinity Pend Time allow of 1200 pounds |  |
| 7" OD Cont in Lime . Set 72 hours. We allowed to set  | TOTTSSTION LASING Set LAME WILL LILL BE to LOT 50 m  | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  ated by b            | s and regulat  and eem er  9/20/36 a  wilding up  otal dop th | nted with 30 at 1 sclock a pressure of hole 37             | O sacks Trinity Pend Time allow of 1200 pounds |  |
| 7" OD Const in Line . Set 72 hours. We allowed to set                                       | TOTTSSTION LASING Set LAME WILL LILL BE to LOT 50 m  | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  sted by b  inutes. T | and comer 9/20/36 au lding up otal dop the                    | nted with 30 at 1 sclock a pressure of hole 37             | Corp.  Corp.                                   |  |
| 7" OD Constin Lime . Set 72 hours. We allowed to set  | TOTTSSTION LASING Set LAME WILL LILL BE to LOT 50 m  | s in the rule  at 3699' be tested  sted by b  inutes. T | and comer 9/20/36 au lding up otal dop the Position Di        | nticent Pet  | Corp.  Corp.                                   |  |
| 7" OD Conest in Lime . Set 72 hours. We allowed to set                                      | TOTTSSTION LASING Set LAME WILL LILL BE to LOT 50 m  | s in the rule at 3699' be tested sted by b inutes. T    | and com or 9/20/36 au lding up otal depth  Position Di Ser    | nticent Peta  Company  Strict Fores  Company  Strict Fores | Corp.  Corp.  Corp.                            |  |

N

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS

Santa Fe, New Mexico

#### MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL

Title

| REPORT ON RES                   | SULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICA<br>OF WELL                | .L   | REPORT ON PU<br>ALTERING                          | LLING OR OTHER<br>CASING                 | RWISE  |
|---------------------------------|---|--|---|--|--|
| REPORT ON RES                   | SULT OF TEST OF CASING                                | X  | REPORT ON D                                       | EEPENING WELL                            |  |
| REPORT ON RE                    | SULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL                              |  |   |  | i  |
|                                 | Kermit  | Texas.   |   | 9/5/36                                   |  |
|                                 |   |  | Place   |  | Date   |
| OIL CONSERVA<br>Santa Fe, New 1 | ATION COMMISSION,<br>Mexico. ,                        |  |   |  |  |
| Gentlemen:                      |   |  |   |  |  |
|                                 | eport on the work done and the re<br>Lnent Pet. Corp. | esults obtaine<br>C.W.Ma                       | ed under the head<br>rshall                       |  | at the <b>2</b>  |
| Bi SEi                          | Company or Operator                                   |  | 21S Lease   | , 3 <b>6</b> 2                           | , N. M. P. M.,   |
| Eunice                          | of Sec.   | Lea  | ······  | , <b>I</b>                               | County   |
|                                 | Field, Casi   | ing was  | set 9/2/36  |  | County.  |
| The dates of thi                | s work were as follows:                               | guhmitted or                                   | Form C-102 on                                     | 9/2/36                                   | 19   |
| Notice of intenti               | the proposed plan was (                               | fobtained.                                     | Cross out incorred                                | et words.)                               |  |
| and approval of                 | DETAILED ACCOUNT O                                    |  |   |  | NED  |
|                                 |   |  |   |  |  |
|                                 | ed and easing was re                                  |  |   | •  | LICATE   |
| Witnessed by                    | WE Wain   | iefe.  | R <b>epollo Oi</b>                                | 1 Co.                                    | The man has  |
| Subscribed an                   |   |  | Company   |  | Title  |
| Subscribed an                   | ad sworn to before me this                            | 8  | I hereby swear                                    |  |  |
|                                 | ad sworn to before me this                            | 8  | I hereby swear of is true and copre               |  | Title  |
| day                             | nd sworn to before me this                            | 8<br>, <sub>19</sub> 36                        | I hereby swear of is true and copre               | ct.                                      | Title  |
| day                             | of McKung   | 8<br>, 19 <i>36</i>                            | I hereby swear of is true and copression Dis      | wed Su<br>triot Fore                     | Title information given above                                      |
| day                             | of McKung.  | 8<br>, 19 <sup>3</sup> 6<br>o                  | I hereby swear of is true and copression Dis      | ct.  Note Substitute fore  itid -Contine | Title information given above man nt ret. Corp.                    |
| day  My Commissi                | of Sight  B. Mc Eury  Notary Put                      | 8<br>, 19 <b>3</b> 6<br>o<br>olic<br>'931.     | I hereby swear of is true and copression Position | ct.  Note Substitute fore  itid -Contine | Title information given above man nt _et. Corp. ny or Operator     |
| My Commissi Remarks:            | of Sight  B. Mc Eury  Notary Put                      | 8<br>, 19 <sup>3</sup> 6<br>o<br>olic<br>'937. | I hereby swear of is true and copression D1s      | ct.  Life fore  Compa                    | Title  information given above  man  nt _et. Corp.  my or Operator |
|                                 | of Sight  B. Mc Eury  Notary Put                      | 8<br>, 19 <b>3</b> 6<br>o<br>olic<br>'937.     | I hereby swear of is true and copression D1s      | ct.  Life fore  Compa                    | Title  information given above  man  nt _et. Corp.  my or Operator |

and the state of t

South the second defect was a first to the second of the second second of the second s

A Property of the State of the Control